Mautice Howard, Mayor

Alonzo Sykes, Alderman Ward 1
Doug Stone, Alderman Ward 2
David Ewing, Jt., Alderman Ward 3
Carolyn Odom, Alderwoman Ward 4
Jim Buffington, Alderman Ward 5

Invocation
Roll Call

RN D RPN =

10.
11.
1.2,
13.
14.
15.

Jackie Benson, City Clerk

Katen Crump, City Compiroller
Henry O. Randle, Chief of Police
Fred Hodges, Fire Chief

Robert Faulks, City Attorney

CITY OF ABERDEEN

Agenda
Regular Board Meeting
July 2, 2019
5.00 p.m.

City Hall Board Room

Sheriff Candidate

Approve Minutes dated June 18, 2019

Pay Bills to Proper Vendors

Auditors Report-Contract

Adjudication Hearing

Complaint-James Hendrick

Water Department-Purchase Equipment

Employee Enhancement. Sharon Edmond-Court Clerk Conference-
Biloxi, Ms 9-11/13, 2019, Jackie Benson and Board members-Tenn-
Tom meeting- Point Clear Al, August 27-30, 2019
Resignation-Police-L Inmon

Banking-Deposit

Citizen Input

Aldermen Input

Closed determination

Executive Session -Fire Department- N. James

Adjournment

125 West Commerce Street © Aberdeen, MS 39730 ¢ 662-369-4165 ¢ Fax 662-369-4118



